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CO - 01 Chase Tractor

STOCK #
1791-D

25948- A

25949-F

5156

5158

561600

62650

23273A

28561

33450

33648

33819

38292B

39729A

40684

40684A

41905

43661

43661A

BR
01

01

01

01

01

01

01

03

03

04

04

04

03

03

01

01

01

01

02

CLASS
C
07/ 07/ 2005
08/ 17/ 2005

C
10/ 04/ 2003
08/19/ 2003
08/ 24/ 2003
08/ 24/ 2003
09/ 01/ 2003
09/ 01/ 2003
09/ 18/ 2003

(0

c
08/ 06/ 2003

EP
05/ 10/ 2002
10/ 27/ 2005
04/ 01/ 2003
06/ 19/ 2003
03/ 24/ 2005
05/ 13/ 2005
EP
10/ 27/ 2005
04/ 18/ 2005
EP
EP

EP
06/ 16/ 2005

EP
10/ 28/ 2005

EP
EP
EP
EP

EP

Ltd.
STA TYP
VvV N
VvV N
VvV N
V N
VvV N
VvV N
VvV N
VvV N
VvV N
VvV N
VvV N
V N
VvV N
VvV N
VvV N
VvV N
VvV N
VvV N
V. N

EP

GROUP
CR
E36261
E40463

CR

038147
E78706
C90362
E79160
E79550
E79661
C90528
CR

CR
C89682

CR
CR
CR
EP
E02626
046023
X87704
X89195
X94419
T40386
EP
046023
T38634
EP
EP

EP
PA7744

EP
X96938

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EQUI PMENT WHCOLESALE LI ST

DV - 01 Ontario

DESCRI PTI ON

30' CRARY MAN. WND SY
30" CWS S/ N 204555
30" CWS S/ N 204555

25' CRARY MAN. WND SY
W O C90528 SET UP CH
22' CWs S/ N 203020

DRI LL TUBE

22' CWs S/ N 203020
22.5' OW8 S/ N 203020
22.5 OWs S/'N 203020
SETUP

30' CRARY MAN. WND SY

6R30 PUSH CUTTER
SETUP

8R30 PUSH CUTTER
6 ROW 30" W NDROVER

6-30 W NDROVER
1740101

2000/3.5 O L FIRED
X17998 TEST DEMO
DEPREC!I ATI ON

EPPS REPAI RS

parts m ssing
REMOVE REAR WHEELS
AXLE CAPS

2000PSI @GPM 3PH
DEPREC!I ATI ON

FOAM FI LL TI RES
1000 PSI  NO CART
2000/ 3 5HP HONDA/ CAR

2000/ 3 5HP_HONDA/ CAR
SPARK PLUG

4040GS 13HP/ WAD65
unit | eaking

2000PSI 4GPM 5HP 220
2000PSI 4GPM 5HP 220
2000PSI 4GPM 5HP.220
2000PS!I @GPM 3PH
13HP COVET . 4000PSI

13HP COVET. 4000PSI

SERI AL #
204555
1, 141.
1, 141.

203020

1, 083.
5,673.

47.
5,673.
5, 851.
5, 851.
1, 083.

202388

510201
427.

510202
560202

560103

Crary Equi pnent

991127
69.
706.
396.
371.
117.

20010245
599.
37.
200205130
20020469

20020634

96
96-

28-
40
92
40-
00
00-
28

70

91
M-
48
74
58

.21

00-
50

4.83

200305119

10. 40

20040286
20040506
20040507
200409104
20050471

20050473

RETAI L
11, 116.

10, 080.

11, 132.

12, 800.

15, 040.
24, 640.

42, 920.
650, 198.

4, 560.

2, 790.

1, 095.
852.

852.

1, 825.

1, 795.
1, 827.
2, 006.
2,792.
1, 550.

1, 550.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00
15

63

63

00

00

ORI G COsT

274.

278.

292.

50

40

80

.01

.01

.01

101, 085:

2, 748.

2,055.

705.
679.

679.
1, 253.

1, 346.
1, 365.
1, 365.
2,088.
1, 162.

1, 162.

01
86

00

37

00

50

50

00

25

67

67

09

50

50

CURR COST
274.

326.

292.

427.

3, 000.

1, 493.

705.
679.

684.

1, 263.

1, 346.
1, 365.
1, 365.
2,088.
1, 162.

1, 162.

50

32

80

71

.01
.01

.01
112, 681.

54

00

50

33

Rl TE DOWN NET BOOK
274.

326.

292.

427.

VAL
50

32

80

71

.01

.01

.01

112, 681.

3, 000.

1, 493.

705.
679.

684.

1, 263.

1, 346.
1, 365.
1, 365.
2,088.
1, 162.

1, 162.

54

00

50

33

Page

82

HOURS DATE

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007



